
New Milford Swim Club (Member) 
2018 Swim Lesson Registration Form  
Membership #    ❑ Bonded Member    ❑  Unbonded Member    

FEE INFORMATION:  (Payment must be received at registration) 

• Bonded Members: $40 per child (first 2 siblings), $25 per sibling thereafter  

• Unbonded Members: $65 per child no sibling discount  

 

Swimmer Name: DOB Age 
as of  5/31 

M/F Fee Level / Class 

assignment 

1.   

 

    

2.   

 

    

3.   

 

    

4.   

 

    

5.       

6.       

   TOTAL $ 

 

 

 

Address:                

                 

Parent/Guardian Information: 

Mother’s Name:       Father’s Name:       

Phone:         Phone:         

Email Address (PRINT):             

In case of an Emergency: 

Name:         Phone:        

Medical Conditions MUST BE FILLED IN            

                

 

Parent Signature:            `   

Payment: $    

Check #:    

Cash: ❑ 


